
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Race 5 RIOW  -  29 Jun 2024     Start Time:  07:20      Class 1 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 19:02:44 11:42:44 11:39:13 1 1
Jangada (Jeremy) JPK 1010 GBR958R Jeremy Waitt 1.002 19:00:33 11:40:33 11:41:57 2 2
Kitty Archambault A31 SWE37997 David Bright 0.976 19:34:07 12:14:07 11:56:30 3 3
Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.000 19:24:42 12:04:42 12:04:42 4 4
Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.007 19:35:23 12:15:23 12:20:32 5 5
Chilli Pepper/Han Beneteau Figaro 3 FRA20 Emily Driver 1.133 18:45:08 11:25:08 12:56:15 6 6
Azygos Dufour 40 GBR3373L David Stott 0.997 - - - 10 DNF 
Hot Pursuit Sunfast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.991 - - - 10 DNF 
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 0.997 - - - 10 DNF 
Encore Sun Fast 3200 GBR8432R Nigel Colley 0.991 - - - 12 DNC 
Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.987 - - - 12 DNC 

9  boats started of 11 entered 
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  29 Jun 2024 22:52

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Race 5 RIOW  -  29 Jun 2024     Start Time:  07:10      Class 2 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.903 19:20:35 12:10:35 10:59:43 1 1
Eauvation Beneteau First 31.7 GBR7221T John Fowler 0.926 19:22:20 12:12:20 11:18:08 2 2
Liberta Westerly Sealord SD8 George Isted 0.939 19:28:00 12:18:00 11:32:59 3 3
Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.937 19:49:17 12:39:17 11:51:27 4 4
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.955 20:23:53 13:13:53 12:38:10 5 5
Freedom Hunter Sonata GBR3527T Tom Lee 0.885 - - - 8 DNF 
Panache Contessa 32 CO608 Alice Butcher 0.843 - - - 8 DNF 
Mint Julep Dufour 382 GL GBR4410L David Cule 0.966 - - - 9 DNC 

7  boats started of 8 entered 
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  29 Jun 2024 22:52

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Race 5 RIOW  -  29 Jun 2024     Start Time:  07:00      Class 4 DH IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments
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Cora Sunfast 3200 R2 FRA35829 Tim Goodhew 0.997 17:33:13 10:33:13 10:31:19 1 1
Elaine Again JPK1010 GBR1250N Edward Mockridge 1.004 17:52:50 10:52:50 10:55:27 2 2
Mzungu! JPK 1080 GBR4436L Sam White 1.038 17:34:51 10:34:51 10:58:58 3 3
Jo J/97 3965R Ed Rogers 0.968 18:28:47 11:28:47 11:06:45 4 4
JAGO J109 GBR9779T Mike Yates 1.001 18:12:32 11:12:32 11:13:12 5 5
Xinska X40 GBR1010L Pete Newlands 1.091 17:17:19 10:17:19 11:13:30 6 6
Scarab Beneteau First 27.7 GBR2737R Ian Greaves 0.918 19:34:20 12:34:20 11:32:29 7 7
Rock Lobster Sun Fast 3300 GBR1519R Willow Bland 1.019 18:21:54 11:21:54 11:34:51 8 8
Karaboudjan J/109 GBR543R Peter McConnell 0.996 18:50:00 11:50:00 11:47:10 9 9
Purple Mist Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR4867L Kate Cope 0.997 18:50:35 11:50:35 11:48:27 10 10
Il Corvo JPK 10.30 NED1409 Astrid de Vin 1.019 18:45:54 11:45:54 11:59:19 11 11
Surf Sunfast 3300 GBR 2095 R ADRIAN DYBALL 1.023 18:43:11 11:43:11 11:59:21 12 12
Orbit Sun Fast 3300 GBR8438R Dan Fellows 1.020 18:45:21 11:45:21 11:59:27 13 13
GameOn Sunfast 3300 GBR5176L Ian Hoddle 1.025 18:45:46 11:45:46 12:03:25 14 14
Elysium IV Sun Fast 3600 GBR8989N Max Walker 1.040 18:37:46 11:37:46 12:05:41 15 15
Sun Kosi Sun Fast 3200 GBR2842L Miles Delap 1.000 19:06:00 12:06:00 12:06:00 16 16
Tigris Sunfast 3600 GBR914R Gavin Howe 1.043 18:39:00 11:39:00 12:09:03 17 17
Cap Altair Sun Fast 30 FRA0005 Joza Sic 1.043 18:43:08 11:43:08 12:13:22 18 18
Luna J92 GBR9219R Ian Greaves 0.966 - - - 23 DNF 

Musketeer Beneteau First 40.7 GBR7727T Phillip Holroyd Smith 1.028 19:28:27 12:28:27 12:49:24 23 DNF Wrong side 
Snownden

Scandal Sun Odyssey 349 GBR4812L Nick Hampton 0.975 19:28:51 12:28:51 12:10:08 23 DNF Wrong side 
Snownden

TeamO BackTow 
Lifejackets Sun Fast 3200 GBR8725R Laurence Mead 0.991 - - - 23 DNF 

22  boats started of 22 entered 
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  29 Jun 2024 22:52

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Race 5 RIOW  -  29 Jun 2024    Solo IRC overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Place Points Comments

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.903 19:20:35 12:10:35 10:59:43 1 1
Eauvation Beneteau First 31.7 GBR7221T John Fowler 0.926 19:22:20 12:12:20 11:18:08 2 2
Liberta Westerly Sealord SD8 George Isted 0.939 19:28:00 12:18:00 11:32:59 3 3
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 19:02:44 11:42:44 11:39:13 4 4
Jangada (Jeremy) JPK 1010 GBR958R Jeremy Waitt 1.002 19:00:33 11:40:33 11:41:57 5 5
Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.937 19:49:17 12:39:17 11:51:27 6 6
Kitty Archambault A31 SWE37997 David Bright 0.976 19:34:07 12:14:07 11:56:30 7 7
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Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.000 19:24:42 12:04:42 12:04:42 8 8
Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.007 19:35:23 12:15:23 12:20:32 9 9
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.955 20:23:53 13:13:53 12:38:10 10 10
Chilli Pepper/Han Beneteau Figaro 3 FRA20 Emily Driver 1.133 18:45:08 11:25:08 12:56:15 11 11
Azygos Dufour 40 GBR3373L David Stott 0.997 - - - 17 DNF 
Freedom Hunter Sonata GBR3527T Tom Lee 0.885 - - - 17 DNF 
Hot Pursuit Sunfast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.991 - - - 17 DNF 
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 0.997 - - - 17 DNF 
Panache Contessa 32 CO608 Alice Butcher 0.843 - - - 17 DNF 
Encore Sun Fast 3200 GBR8432R Nigel Colley 0.991 - - - 20 DNC 
Mint Julep Dufour 382 GL GBR4410L David Cule 0.966 - - - 20 DNC 
Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.987 - - - 20 DNC 

16  boats started of 19 entered 
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  29 Jun 2024 22:52
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